
Company Name Contact Name Physical Address Phone FAX Email

C. William Hetzer, Inc. Tony Kerns 9401 Sharpsburg Pike Post Office Box 

506

Hagerstown, MD

21740

US

(301) 733-7300 (301) 733-0812 estimating@cwilliamhetzer.com

Concrete General, Inc. Mark Miller 8000 Beechcraft Ave

Gaithersburg, MD

20879

US

(301) 948-4450 (301) 948-8273 mmiller@concretegeneral.com

Construct Connect Catie Macuna 3825 Edwards Road Suite 800

Cincinnati, OH

45209

US

(513) 458-8576 catie.macuna@constructconnect.com

Construct Connect Michael Stubbs 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, , 45209

3825 Edwards Rd.

Ste. 800, MD

30092

US

(800) 364-2059 (866) 570-8187 content@constructconnect.com

Deltak source management 206-373-8967

Seattle, WA

98101

US

(020) 637-3896 (020) 637-3896 sourcemgmt@onvia.net

dev ram R urapakkam

1 building, AL

60000-0112

US

(987) 456-3210 info@devcare.com

Dodge Dodge Dodge 300 American Metro Blvd #185,

300 American Metro Blvd #185,

Hamilton , NJ

08619

US

(877) 784-9556 (877) 784-9556 dodge.docs@construction.com

Greenridge Contractors Inc. Chris Teague 17163 Lappans Road

Hagerstown, MD

21740

US

(240) 446-1298 chris.teague@greenridgeinc.com

Landerlynn Interior & Exterior Painting Inc Jeff Manley 26271 Wolfe Creek Dr 

Salisbury , MD

21801

US

(410) 422-5499 landerlynnpainting@gmail.com

Mar-Allen Concrete, In. Mike Olinger 490 Millway Rd

Ephrata, PA 17522

Ephrata, PA

17522

US

(171) 785-9492 molinger@marallen.com

Maverick Construction LLC Brad Gribble 401 Greenwood Creek Ln

Grasonville, MD

21638

US

(443) 262-6554 bradg@maverick-construction.com

MJ Double K Farms, LLC Jody Bell 2551 Bear Den Rd

frederick, MD

21701

US

(240) 674-7862 teamhaymaker@gmail.com

Onvia Source Management 509 Olive Way

Suite 400

Seattle, WA

98101

US

(020) 637-3950 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange Denise Hunt 1813 North Franklin Street

Pittsburgh, AL

15214-1030

US

(412) 922-4200 denise@bxpa.org

Resource Restoration Group, LLC Ben Hutzell 211 Hidden Valley Road

Tracys Landing, MD

20779

US

(301) 491-2386 bhutzell@rrgroup.us

SFMS Neil Hingen 8430 A Beachcraft Ave

Gaithersburg, MD

20879

US

(301) 658-7995 estimating@sfmsllc.net

W.F. Delauter & Son, Inc Marcus Folger 2 Creamery Way

Emmitsburg, MD

21727

US

(301) 447-5881 marcusfolger@wfdelauter.com
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